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INFINITUM- Lakes .
5 CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA INDIVIDUAL SENIOR 2025

Individual - Stroke Play

RESULTADOS +60 MAS
POS NOMBRE

RAFAEL MORENO JIMENEZ

JUAN JOSE MARTINEZ CAMPOS

ANGEL CALATAYUD VELASCO

LIRIO ROSADO COURTOT

GERARDO GALNARES MODINO
MICHAEL COSTELLO

EDUARDO DE LA RIVA CASANUEVA
JOAQUIM ROSAS OLIVAN

VICENTE RIOS GRACIA

CARLOS BRUNA CAPEL

JORDI SERRA BLANCH

CARLOS SAURET BONINO

ANGELO CALABRO ROCCO

LUIS PEREZ ALVAREZ

JOSE SANCHEZ MOYA

SALVADOR FUSTER OBREGON

IGNACIO BORES-LEONORI MONTALT
FRANCISCO JAVIER RUBIO DE LA CUESTA
FRANCOIS LEPOIVRE

MARIO GERMAN SALAMANCA RIQUELME
FERNANDO RAMON ESQUERRA GIMENO
NICOLAS DEMONT

JOSEP MARIA NOLLA MARTI
CHRISTOPHE GOMBERT VAN DEN BOSSCHE
PERE ROMERO MARTINEZ

ESTEVE MARTI PUJALS

ANTONIO SANCHEZ JESUS

DAVID WILKINSON

ANGEL CUSTODIO RODRIGUEZ LINAN
NARCISO ROIG EDO

JOSE MANUEL CASTELLVI POVEDA
GENARO GARCIA SERNA

FERNANDO SANMARTIN MAESTRE
CARLES MARIA GARCIA-ELIAS COS
JOAN ANTONI MATARIN BUXO
ENRIQUE DE VIGUERA CARO

ANTONIO FERNANDEZ SALGADO
ALFREDO OPORTO MENENDEZ

+6 77
+6 77
+9 80
+9 80
+10 81
+11 82
+11 82
+11 82
+13 84
+13 84
+14 85
+16 87
+16 87
+17 88
+17 88
+19 90
+19 90
+19 90
+19 90
+19 90
+20 91
+20 91
+22 93
+23 94
+23 94
+23 94
+24 95
+25 96
+27 98
+27 98
+27 98
+29 100
+29 100
+34 105
+34 105
+37 108
+42 113
+43 114

Fecha: 07-jun-2025, 09:00
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3
5
9
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3
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6
11
10
5
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15
7
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9
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7
15
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12
8
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14
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14
14
24
18
24
17
18
15

07-jun-2025, 20:23:40
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